
Each teaching hour is
60 minutes

Students start classes
on every Monday.

Private Lessons
available at each
centre:

£80 UK
$80 USA
$80 Canada
€80 Ireland
$120 Australia

Plus and Intensive
include OHC’s elective
courses which include:

Exam Preparation
Business English 
Conversation and
pronunciation

NOTES

OHC GLOBAL TUITION FEES

Courses 1-12 Weeks 13-24 Weeks 25 +WeeksTimetable
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Countries

USA

Boston
New York

Canada

Calgary
Toronto

Ireland

Dublin

Teaching
Hours

15

20

15

20

30

15

15Australia

Brisbane
Cairns
Gold Coast
Melbourne
Sydney

OHC Core

OHC Plus

OHC Core

OHC Plus

OHC Intensive

OHC Core

OHC Core

OHC Core Onshore Renewal

09:00-12:15

$405 $355 $305

$425 $375 $325

$390 $350 $310

$420 $380 $340

$450 $410 $370

€245
€210

€215
€180

€4,125 (25 weeks)
€3,925 (25 weeks)

$335 $295 $255

€2,640 (25 weeks) 
€2,365 (25 weeks)

09:00-12:15

09:00-14:00

09:00-14:00

09:00-12:15
13:30-16:45

09:00-16:20

09:00-12:30

09:00-12:15
13:30-16:45

15

09:00-12:15
13:00-16:15

£260
£240

£240
£220

£220
£200

09:00-14:00

09:00-16:15

£295 £275 £255

£365 £345 £325

UK

London

15

20

30

OHC Core

OHC Plus

OHC Intensive

30OHC Intensive €325 €275 €5,625 (25 weeks)09:00-16:45

09:00-13:3020OHC Plus $425 $385 $345

Miami (4 days)
15

20

OHC Core

OHC Plus

$405 $355 $305

$425 $375 $325

09:00-13:15

09:00-14:45



Accommodation is
generally arranged
Sunday to Sunday
All fees are per 
week and in US$
Students choosing
double / twin room
must know each other
and book together.
Double / twin room
fees are charged per
person
Accommodation
bookings are on a first
come first served basis
and not guaranteed
There is a Christmas
supplement of $150
for students booking
homestay between
21/12/2026 -
01/01/2027
Special Diet
supplement
(Applicable on Vegan,
Kosher, Halal, Gluten
Free, Dairy Free or
Others) 
$75 per week
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ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM

ADDITIONAL FEES USA

Homestay

Terms and conditions 
please refer to our website
www.ohcenglish.com

NEW YORK BOSTON
Homestay

Central Manhattan (Below 110th Street)*

Shared Bathroom,
B&B

Outside Central Manhattan

Shared Bathroom,
B&B

Shared Bathroom,
Half-board

Single Double

$505

$350

$430

$285

$355

-

Central Manhattan (Below 110th Street)*

Shared Bathroom,
B&B U18 $525 -

Outside Central Manhattan

Shared Bathroom,
B&B U18

Shared Bathroom,
Half-board U18

$390

$465

$325

$400

Single Double

MIAMI
Homestay

Shared Bathroom, B&B $490

Single Double

$450

Shared Bathroom, Half-board $560 $500

Shared Bathroom, B&B U18 $560 $520

Shared Bathroom, Half-board
U18

$630 $570

Shared Bathroom, Half-board
U18

$440 -

OTHER FEES
Fee Name

Registration Fee

Price

$150

Accommodation Placement Fee

Accommodation Summer Supplement (8th June - 7th August 2026)

Material Fee

Cambridge, IELTS and Business English Coursebooks

Airport Transfer Fee - One Way / Two Way (Boston/ New York/ Miami)

Student Insurance (Minimum 2 Weeks)

Cambridge Exam 

$150

$35 per week

$55 for 1-10 weeks
$110 for 11-20 weeks
$160 for 21-30 weeks
$180 for 31+ weeks

$70

$195/$355

$3.05/ Day

TBC

OHCFees2026_V1

Please note that in 2026, the schools will be closed on the following dates:

New Year's Day – Thursday, January 1
Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 19
Presidents' Day – Monday, February 16
Good Friday – Friday, April 3
Memorial Day – Monday, May 25
Juneteenth – Friday, June 19
Independence Day – Saturday, July 4 (observed Friday, July 3)
Labor Day – Monday, September 7
Thanksgiving Break – Wednesday to Friday, November 25–27
Christmas Holiday – All schools closed December 24, 2026 to January 2, 2027

Shared Bathroom, Half-board 
(14 meals/week), Min. age 13       

$385 $315



Accommodation is
generally arranged
Sunday to Sunday

All fees are per
week and in CA$

Students choosing
double room
homestay must
know each other
and book together.

Special Diet
supplement
(Applicable on
Vegetarian, Vegan,
Kosher, Halal,
Gluten Free, Dairy
Free or Others) $65
per week

CA
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NOTES

ADDITIONAL FEES CANADA

ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM

OTHER FEES

OHCFees2026_V1

TORONTO CALGARY

Homestay Homestay

Single Double

Shared Bathroom, Half Board

Shared Bathroom, Full Board

$335

$350

$280

$315

Single Double

Shared Bathroom, Half Board

Shared Bathroom, Full Board

$305

$330

$290

$300

Shared Bathroom, Half Board U18

Shared Bathroom, Full Board U18

$410

$430

$360

$380

Shared Bathroom, Half Board U18

Shared Bathroom, Full Board U18

$400

$410

$385

$395

Residence Calgary (located at 2416 16th Avenue NW)

Single

Residence Toronto (located at 186 Jarvis St.)

Single

Single Semi-Private Bathroom with Shared Kitchen, Self-Catering $499

*Terms and conditions apply - please see www.ohcenglish.com for more details

Private room with Shared Bathroom and Kitchen, Self-Catering $399

Fee Name

Registration

Price

Accommodation Placement

Material fee

Airport Transfer One Way / Two Way

$150

$270

$170 / $305

$60 for 1-10 weeks
$115 for 11-20 weeks
$170 for 21-30 weeks
$185 for 31+ weeks

Fee Name Price

Emergency Health Insurance

Custodianship (Notarized)

Summer Housing Supplement (Jun 13 - Aug 15)

$2.55/ Day

$140

$65/ Week

*Terms and conditions apply - please see www.ohcenglish.com for more details

Terms and conditions 
please refer to our website
www.ohcenglish.com

Please note that in 2026, the schools will be closed on the following dates:

January 1, February 16, April 3, April 6, May 18, July 1, August 3,
September 7, October 12, November 11 (Calgary only)
Christmas closure — 22–26 December 2026



Self-Catering (SC)
Meals not provided. Students can use the kitchen.

Bed & Breakfast (B&B)
Breakfast provided, other meals not provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

Half Board (HB)
Breakfast and dinner provided. Students cannot use the kitchen.

Terms and conditions please refer to our website www.ohcenglish.com
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Self Catering 18+

Board Type

Homestay
Zone 2

ADDITIONAL FEES UK

LONDON 

Zone 3 Zone 4

Single Single SingleShared Shared Shared

Bed & Breakfast 18+

Half Board 16+

£290

£280

£320

£270

£260

£300

£275

£265

£300

£255

£280

£260

£250

£280

£240

£240

£260

£245

All prices are in Pounds
Sterling 
(£ ) for 7 nights
Shared rooms in
homestay are only
available if you 
are coming with another
person at the same time
and leaving at the 
same time

All accommodation is
generally 
Sunday to Sunday.

All Students under 18
years must be placed in
homestay with a half
board option.

Where shared rooms are
shown the price is per
person

NOTES

WWW.OHCENGLISH.COMALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP
OHCFees2026_V1

Please note - there will be additional charges of £50 per hour if
driver needs to wait more than 2 hours after landing time.
*Prices are subject to change

AIRPORT TRANSFERS

OTHER FEES

Airport London - Oxford Street

1 Person 2 Sharing

Total fee £185

£70Registration fee

Accommodation
placement

Material fees

£70

Payable only on the student's first course

Standard Course
1-10 weeks £40
11-20 weeks £75
21-30 weeks £105
31+ weeks £125

IELTS
Cambridge Exam

Intensive Course
1-10 weeks £75
11-20 weeks £145
21-30 weeks £205
31+ weeks £245

Room Type

 Britannia Flat Share Self-Catering, Zone 1, 18+ (on request)

Cost

Twin room with two people sharing

Double room with single occupancy

£280

£445

£340

£200

Twin room with single occupancy £535

Large double room with single occupancy £535
*Terms and conditions apply - please see www.ohcenglish.com for more details

*Terms and conditions apply - please see www.ohcenglish.com for more details

Terms and conditions 
please refer to our website
www.ohcenglish.com

1-12 weeks £45

Double room with two people sharing

For residences please book directly with our partner https://www.casita.com/OHC-London

Student between 16-18 years- old homestay supplement of £15.00/week.
Student between 11-15 years-old homestay supplement of £45.00/week.
Student between 6-10 years-old homestay supplement of £60.00/week.
Dietary Requirements such as Halal meat, Gluten Free, Lactose intolerant and all other restrictions but
vegetarian is a £40.00 per person per week supplement.
Vegetarian Diet £20.00 Supplement per person per week.
During peak season Summer Supplement applies at £15.00 per person per week (June, July and August).
Between 1st June and 31st August and students will be charged per full week(no pro rata).
Christmas supplement of £70.00/week for students booking homestay between 21/12/2025 – 28/12/2025
Twin room : Must book with another OHC Student travelling at the same time.

**Minimum stay 4 weeks
A refundable deposit of £250 per person applies
No refunds after arrival or no show
Cancellation, postponement or curtailment of stay received less than 4 weeks prior to arrival will incur a charge
of 4 weeks
A booking fee of £25 per person applies, and this will be charged again for any subsequent changes to the booking

Please note that in 2026, the school will be closed on the following days:
January 1, April 3, April 6, May 4, May 25, August 31
Christmas closure — December 28 to January 1. 

https://www.casita.com/OHC-London


AM and PM sessions are
3 hours in length with a
15 minute break.
All students receive a
certificate of attendance
and certificate of level at
the end of 
their course.
All non-EU students on a
25 week course are
required to sit an external
exam and have full
medical insurance for the
duration of the course.
Minimum age 
18 years old
Special Diet supplement
- Applicable on Vegan,
Kosher, Halal, Gluten
Free or Dairy Free or
Others €50 per week
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ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM

Price

Registration Fee

Material Rental Fee

TIE Exam

Airport 'Meet & Greet' Service (One way) 
*subject to availability

€110

12 or more weeks €50 less than 12 weeks €35

1-2 weeks €150
3-4 weeks €125
Over 4 weeks €100

€140

€245

€165

€140

PEL Insurance €60

OHCFees2026_V1

Board Type

Homestay

Description Price Per Week

Single room* Half board (breakfast & evening meal)

* €30 supplement for June & July / €90 Christmas supplement
For residences, please book directly with our partner https://www.casita.com/OHC-Dublin

€330

Shared room* Half board (breakfast & evening meal) €310

Insurance for 25 week courses

ADDITIONAL FEES IRELAND

DUBLIN

OTHER FEES

Fee Name

IELTS Exam

Accommodation Placement Fee

Terms and conditions 
please refer to our website
www.ohcenglish.com

Please note that in 2026, the school will be closed on the following days:

1 January, 2 February, 17 March, 6 April, 4 May, 1 June, 3 August, 26 October
Christmas closure — 22–26 December 2026

https://www.casita.com/OHC-Dublin


Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Airport Transfer

$420.00 per placement 

$570.00 per week

$270.00 one-way

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer $270.00 one-way

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay Single Room, Full-board

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

$420.00 per week

FreeHomestay Airport Transfer

Accommodation Extension Fee $220.00

$420.00 per placement

AmountFee Name

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

$450.00 per week

$100.00

$270.00 one-way

$495.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $420.00 per week

Accommodation Extension Fee $220.00

Homestay Placement Fee 

Amount

$420.00 per placement 

$100.00

Amount

$450.00 per week

All prices are in Australian
dollars for 7 nights’
accommodation
Generally bookings should be
paid 5 weeks prior to arrival to
guarantee availability
Half-board includes breakfast
and dinner during the week and
lunch on the weekends.
Students cannot use the kitchen 
Special Diet supplement -
Applicable on Vegan, Kosher,
Halal, Gluten Free or Dairy
Free from $80 per week
All options include shared
bathrooms and living areas 
Prices are subject to change
We reserve the right to increase
prices based on 3rd party supply
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Fee Name

Homestay Placement Fee 

MELBOURNE

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Additional nights / homestay

$465.00 per week

$100.00

Fee Name

Homestay Placement Fee 

Homestay - Single Room, Half Board

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

Additional nights / homestay

Airport Transfer

$570.00 per week

$100.00

$270.00 from Gold Coast one-way
$320 from Brisbane one-way

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board $425.00 per weekHomestay - Double Room, Half Board $420.00 per week

Fee Name Amount

Under 18 Homestay single room full board

$420.00 per placement

$450.00 per week

$570.00 per week

$425.00 per week

$355.00 per week

Fee Name Amount

$420.00 per placement

$385.00 per week

Homestay - Double Room, Half Board

Additional nights / homestay

OHCFees2026_V1

Holmes Commercial Colleges (Melbourne) Ltd. T/A

Oxford House College CRICOS Provider Code: 00067C 

Holmes Colleges Sydney Pty Ltd. T/A Oxford House

College. CRICOS Provider Code: 00040C 

Holmes Colleges Queensland Pty Ltd. T/A Oxford

House College. CRICOS Provider Code: 01647G

Accommodation Extension Fee $220.00

Accommodation Extension Fee $220.00

Accommodation Extension Fee

$100.00

$220.00

Homestay Placement Fee 

Homestay Placement Fee 

ADDITIONAL FEES AUSTRALIA

Homestay

SYDNEY GOLD COAST
Homestay

Homestay

CAIRNS
Homestay

BRISBANE
Homestay

OTHER FEES
Non Tuition Fees

Enrolment Fee - Student Visa

Price

Enrolment Fee - Tourist / Working Holiday Visa

Materials fee 1-10 Weeks

Materials fee 11-20 Weeks

Materials fee 21-30 Weeks

Materials fee 31+ Weeks

Under 18 Care Provision Arrangement Fee

Under 18 Care Provision Weekly Fee

Overseas Student Health Cover 
(Please check before booking)

$250.00

$100.00

$130.00

$220.00

$260.00

$300.00

$280.00

$65 per week

From $65 
per month

Change of course/campus $220.00

Homestay Inspection Fee (under 18 only) $330.00

WWW.OHCENGLISH.COMALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP

If you wish to book residence accommodation, please use these third party provider links below:
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Sydney
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Melbourne
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Brisbane
https://www.booking.com/

Please note that in 2026, the schools will be
closed on the following days:

All campus locations are closed for 2 weeks
through Christmas and New Year:
21/12/2026 to 3/01/2027

26 January – Australia Day (all
campuses)
9 March – Labour Day (Melbourne)
3 April – Good Friday (all campuses)
6 April – Easter Monday (all campuses)
25 April – Anzac Day (all campuses)
4 May – Labour Day QLD (Gold Coast,
Brisbane, Cairns)
8 June – King’s Birthday (Melbourne,
Sydney)
12 August – Brisbane Show Day
(Brisbane)
TBC September – AFL Grand Final
(Melbourne), subject to change
5 October – King’s Birthday QLD (Gold
Coast, Brisbane, Cairns)
5 October – Labour Day (Sydney)
3 November – Melbourne Cup Day
(Melbourne)
25 December – Christmas Day (all
campuses)

https://www.casita.com/OHC-Sydney
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Melbourne
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Brisbane
https://www.booking.com/

